Wotton Hall C

Name

Barks, Paul E
Venkatanarayanan, Siddharth
Cleverley, Tom A

Hope, Alex

Jewell, Frank

Martin, Toby

Ashworth, Jaime

Jones, John CH

Hitchings, Finley

Performance Score Games

149 4 7
191 3% 6
108 4 7
123 2% 5
104 42 9
59 2 4
-120 1% 6
-185 Yo 3
-400 0 2

Including
Defaults

62.5%
58.33%
57.14%
50%
50%
50%
25%
16.67%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

57.14%
58.33%
57.14%
50%
50%
50%
25%
16.67%
0%



